Yevtushenko Olha Anatoliivna

Category

Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Main Division of the State Service of Ukraine for

Surveying, Mapping and Cadastre in Sumy Oblast (region),

Head

Dec. 19, 2017


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3991
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3991
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3991
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3991

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Yevtushenko Volodymyr Oleksiiovych husband

Yevtushenko Anna Volodymyrivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54503
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54503
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54503
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54503
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54504
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54504
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54504
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54504

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA 19 240,74
HNepxxreokagacTtpy y CyMcCbKin
obnacTi, HavYanbHUK Bigainy
KOHTPOJIIO 32 BUKOPUCTAHHAM
Ta OXOPOHOIO 3eMeib Y
JInnoBOAO/IMHCBKOMY,
Heppuramniscbkomy,
PoMeHCbKOMY palioHax
YnpaBniHHSA 3 KOHTPOJIIO 3a
BUKOPUCTAHHSAM Ta OXOPOHOIO
3emesib [0710BHOMO ynpaBiiHHA
HepxxreokapacTtpy y CyMmcbKin
obnacTi

FonoBHE ynpaBAiHHSA 9900,41
Hepxreokagactpy y CyMcbKin
obnacTi, HaYanbHUK Bigainy
KOHTPOJIt0 3a BUKOPUCTAHHAM
Ta OXOPOHOIO 3eMeJib Y
JlnnoBogoNMHCBKOMY,
Heppuranniscbkomy,
PoMeHCbKOMY panoHax
YNpaBAiHHSA 3 KOHTPOJIIO 3a
BUKOPUCTAHHSAM Ta OXOPOHOIO
3emesib [0710BHOrO ynpaBiiHHA
HNepxxreokagacTtpy y CyMcCbKin
obnacTi

5 980,09

5652,40


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5924c55-6d5f-4c4b-a2c5-e7e9aaffa8a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77666411-2d2e-48c5-ab43-bf25b077da7d

2017

2016

[

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA 7 246,46 6 610,84
HNepxxreokagacTtpy y CyMcCbKin

obnacTi, 3acTynHuK

HaYaJlbHUKa - HaYaJIbHUK

YnpaBniHHSA 3 KOHTPOJIIO 3a

BUKOPUCTAHHAM Ta OXOPOHOIO

3emMesib [0JIOBHOIr0 yrnpaBJliHHA

HepxxreokagacTtpy y CyMCbKin

obnacTi

FonoBHe ynpaBiiHHA 6 127,86 3 989,54
HepxxreokagacTtpy y CyMcbKin

obnacTi, 3aCTynHuK

HaYaNbHWKa - HaYaJIbHNKa

YnpaBniHHA 3 KOHTPOJIIO 33

BUKOPUCTAHHSM Ta OXOPOHOIO

3emesb [0710BHOro ynpasiiHHA

Hepxreokagactpy y CyMcbKin

obnacTi (candidate)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a4f3f09a-c177-4695-a548-da1140ddbedd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15cc4e2c-0c01-4bec-b8bf-1591dc4e3a12

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

430
000,00

50
000,00

60
000,00

56
000,00

245
000,00

215
000,00

520
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5924c55-6d5f-4c4b-a2c5-e7e9aaffa8a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5924c55-6d5f-4c4b-a2c5-e7e9aaffa8a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5924c55-6d5f-4c4b-a2c5-e7e9aaffa8a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77666411-2d2e-48c5-ab43-bf25b077da7d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77666411-2d2e-48c5-ab43-bf25b077da7d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77666411-2d2e-48c5-ab43-bf25b077da7d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a4f3f09a-c177-4695-a548-da1140ddbedd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a4f3f09a-c177-4695-a548-da1140ddbedd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a4f3f09a-c177-4695-a548-da1140ddbedd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15cc4e2c-0c01-4bec-b8bf-1591dc4e3a12
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15cc4e2c-0c01-4bec-b8bf-1591dc4e3a12
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15cc4e2c-0c01-4bec-b8bf-1591dc4e3a12

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 60 466,00
2017 UAH 33 263,00
2016 UAH —

-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 1,47


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5924c55-6d5f-4c4b-a2c5-e7e9aaffa8a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77666411-2d2e-48c5-ab43-bf25b077da7d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a4f3f09a-c177-4695-a548-da1140ddbedd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15cc4e2c-0c01-4bec-b8bf-1591dc4e3a12
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5924c55-6d5f-4c4b-a2c5-e7e9aaffa8a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77666411-2d2e-48c5-ab43-bf25b077da7d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a4f3f09a-c177-4695-a548-da1140ddbedd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15cc4e2c-0c01-4bec-b8bf-1591dc4e3a12

REAL ESTATE:

2019 200619.0 sgq. m (8) — 88.0 sq.
(2)

2018 19014.0sg. m (2) — 44.0 sq.
(1)

2017 19014.0sg. m (2) — 44.0 sq.
(1)

2016 19864.0 sq. m (3) 145.7 sq. m (1) 45.0 sq.
(1)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5924c55-6d5f-4c4b-a2c5-e7e9aaffa8a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77666411-2d2e-48c5-ab43-bf25b077da7d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a4f3f09a-c177-4695-a548-da1140ddbedd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15cc4e2c-0c01-4bec-b8bf-1591dc4e3a12
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5924c55-6d5f-4c4b-a2c5-e7e9aaffa8a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77666411-2d2e-48c5-ab43-bf25b077da7d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a4f3f09a-c177-4695-a548-da1140ddbedd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15cc4e2c-0c01-4bec-b8bf-1591dc4e3a12

CAREER:

Nov. 7, 2017 — till Dec. 19, 2017 Main Division of the State
Service of Ukraine for
Surveying, Mapping and
Cadastre in Sumy Oblast
(region), Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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